YnpasneHue no hsnyeckoii KynbType, CNopTy U 34paBooXpaHeHuio r. Xabaposcka
MAY CnopTvBHas LKoia oiMMnuinckoro pesepsa "AensguH"

| atan Ky6ka CLUOP fenbtuH "CnpuHTEPCKME ANCLMNIUHBI"
Xabaposck, 8-9.06.2022

MepanvcTtel no Kny6

Bce cobbiTnda

Meganb [AvcTtaHums

Hosas 3Be3ga

3o0/10T0 5. My>x4uHbl, 50m BosibHbIV CTUb
7. MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc
2. [eBoukn, 50m BonbHbI CTUNb
14. XXeHwuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe
Cepebpo 13. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe
9. Manbuukn, 50m Ha cnnHe
3. Manbuunku, 50m bpacc
15. MyxuuHbl, 50m BatTepcnsii
10. Aesoukn, 50m Ha cnvHe
16. XKeHwwmHbl, 50m BatTepdnsii
BpoH3a 5. MyxuuHbl, 50m BosbHbIli CTUb
1. Manbuumky, 50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
13. MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe
13. MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe
7. MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc
15. MyxuuHbl, 50m BatTtepdnaii
11. Manbuuku, 50m BaTTepdnsii
6. YXeHLWKHbI, 50m BonbHbIl CTUNb

PenCeumKnab

Cepebpo 7. MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc
4. NeBoykun, 50m Bpacc

CK Nlngep Xabaposck

3o0n0t0 3. Manbuuku, 50m bpacc
11. Manbuukn, 50m Battepdhnsii
2. feBoukn, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb
10. feBouku, 50m Ha cnvHe
4. fesoyku, 50m Bpacc
12. feBoukun, 50m BatTepdnsii
Cepebpo 2. fleBoukmn, 50m BonbHbIA CTUAb
12. AeBoukun, 50m Battepdnsaii

Cll "OpnaH"

Cepebpo 10. AeBouku, 50m Ha cnivHe
BpoH3za 3. Masbunky, 50m Bpacc
2. OeBoukn, 50m BonbHbIi CTUNb
4. Nesoykun, 50m Bpacc

CLlW Nupep BnagmsocTok

Cepebpo 1. Manbuvku, 50m BonbHbIA CTWb
3. Manbuunku, 50m bpacc
11. Manbuukn, 50m Battepdonsii

CLU MpumopeL, Haxoaxa

3onoto 3. Manbuuku, 50m Bpacc

15. MyxunHbl, 50m BatTtepdnsii
Cepebpo 2. leBouku, 50m BosbHBIA CTUNb
BbpoH3za 9. Manbunky, 50m Ha cnvHe

11. Manbuuky, 50m Battepdhnsii

BospacTHas rpynna

13- 14 net
15- 16 net
11-12 net
13- 14 net
15-16 net
9-10 net
11-12 net
15- 16 net
11-12 net
13- 14 net
15-16 net
11-12 net
15-16 net
13 - 14 net
17 net u cTaple
13- 14 net
9-10 net
13- 14 net

13 -14 net
9-10 nert

9-10 net
9-10 net
9-10 net
9-10 nert
9-10 net
9-10 nert
9-10 net
9-10 net

9-10 net
9-10 net
9-10 net
9-10 net

9-10 net
9-10 net
9-10 net

11-12 net
13- 14 net
11-12 net
11-12 net
11-12 net

Nma l'of poxaeHnsPesynbTat
KPNBOHOIOB, AnekcaHap 08 26.40
LLUEXOB, Bnagucnas 07 31.03
3E/IbAMAH, Smunusa 10 29.96
KWCNEHOK, Bapsapa 08 31.20
LLUEXOB, Bnagucnas 07 28.72
KY)XEWKWH, MaTBeii 12 39.54
3AXAPOB, Mapk 10 38.04
LLUEXOB, Bnagucnas 07 27.11
3E/IbAMAH, Smunusa 10 35.03
KWCNEHOK, Bapsapa 08 31.95
LWEXOB, Bnagucnas 07 25.26
BAPAHOB, PocTtucnas 10 30.50
KNEBLOB, lNMeTp 06 29.94
KPNBOHOIOB, AnekcaHap 08 29.83
MAJTbUEB, Nnbs 05 31.12
KPNBOHOIOB, AnekcaHap 08 28.91
KY)XEWNKWH, MaTBeii 12 39.76
KNCNEHOK, Bapsapa 08 29.22
BANKWH, Tumyp 09 33.87
BOHOAPEHKO, Bapsapa 12 43.42
BALLVPOB, Azamar 12 45.33
BAWNPOB, Azamar 12 38.30
3EHKOBA, AneHa 12 32.30
3EHKOBA, AneHa 12 38.28
3EHKOBA, AneHa 12 41.83
KUPTAEBA, Cogbs 12 38.17
KUPTAEBA, Codbs 12 34.00
3EHKOBA, AneHa 12 38.18
NEBEHIO®, Cochbs 12 38.51
MAPMAKAC, BugmaHTac 12 46.61
NNEBEHIO®, Codhbs 12 34.15
NEBEHIO®, Cochbst 12 43.61
NbICEHKO, Erop 12 34.07
NBbICEHKO, Erop 12 45.44
NBbICEHKO, Erop 12 39.33
HEJANOK, Tumodpeit 10 37.14
MUWEHKO, Bcesonopg 09 28.55
BULUHEBCKAA, Mapusa 10 30.50
HEJANOK, Tumodoein 10 35.05
HELAKOK, Tumodpeii 10 33.74
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CLU KOHocTb Wenexos

3onoTo0

Cepebpo
BpoH3a

1. Manbumky, 50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
11. Manbunkm, 50m Battepdnsi
9. Manbunku, 50m Ha cnuHe

3. Manbuunku, 50m bpacc
16. XKeHwwHbl, 50m BatTepdnsii

CLUOP fenbthuH

3onoTo0

Cepebpo

BpoH3a

5. My>x4uHbl, 50m BosibHbIV CTUb
5. My>4mHbl, 50m BosnbHbI CTUMb
13. MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

13. MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

13. MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

7. MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc

7. MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc

15. MyxunHbl, 50m BatTepcnsaii
15. MyxuuHbl, 50m BatTtepdnaii
6. XXeHwmHbl, 50m BosibHbI CTUb
6. YXeHLWKHbI, 50m BonbHbIl CTUNb
14. XXeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnvnHe

10. Aesoukn, 50m Ha cnvHe

8. XKeHLwmHbl, 50m Bpacc

8. XKeHLmHbI, 50m Bpacc

4. NeBoykun, 50m Bpacc

16. XXeHwwmHbl, 50m Battepdnai
16. XXeHwuHbl, 50m Battepdnai
12. AeBoukn, 50m BaTTepchnsii

5. MyX4mnHbl, 50m BonbHbIl CTUMb
5. My>4uHbl, 50m BosibHbIA CTUNb
5. My>4mHbl, 50m BosbHbI CTUNb
13. MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

13. MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

7. MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc

7. MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc

15. MyxuuHbl, 50m BatTtepdnaii
15. MyxunHbl, 50m BatTtepdnaii
6. YXeHLWKHbI, 50m BonbHbIl CTUNb
6. YXeHwWKHbI, 50m BonbHbIl CTUNb
14. XXeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

14. XXeHwuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

8. JKeHLmHbI, 50m Bpacc

8. JKeHLmHbI, 50m Bpacc

4. Neso4kn, 50m bpacc

16. XXeHwuHbl, 50m BaTtTepdnsii
12. fAeBoukun, 50m Battepdnaii

5. My>4uHbl, 50m BosibHbIA CTUNb
5. My>uuHbl, 50m BosibHbI CTUNb
1. Manbuumky, 50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
13. MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

13. MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

9. Manbunky, 50m Ha cnvHe

7. MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc

7. MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc

15. MyxunHbl, 50m BatTtepdnsii
15. MyxunHbl, 50m BatTtepdnisii
6. YXeHwmHbI, 50m BosnbHbIl CTUNb
2. feBoukn, 50m BonbHbI cTUNb
14. XXeHwuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

14. XXeHwuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

11-12 net
11-12 net
11-12 net
11-12 net
13- 14 net

17 net n cTtaplue
15 - 16 net

17 net n cTtaplue
15-16 net

13 - 14 net

17 net n ctapwe
13- 14 net

17 net u cTaple
15 - 16 net

15 net n cTtaplue
13 - 14 net

15 net n cTtaplue
11-12 net

15 net u cTaplle
13- 14 net
11-12 net

15 net u cTtaplue
13 - 14 net
11-12 net

17 net u cTaple
15 - 16 net

13 - 14 net

17 net n cTtapwue
13 - 14 net

17 net n cTaple
15 - 16 net

17 net n cTtaplue
13 - 14 net

15 net n cTtaplue
13 - 14 net

15 net u cTaple
13- 14 net

15 net n cTtaplue
13 - 14 net
11-12 net

15 net u cTaple
11-12 net

17 net n cTtaplue
13 - 14 net
9-10 ner

17 net n ctapwue
15- 16 net
9-10 net

15 - 16 net

13 - 14 net

17 net n cTtapwue
15-16 net

15 net u cTaple
11-12 net

15 net n cTtaplue
13 - 14 net

rPUTOPLEB, NBaH
rPUTOPLEB, NBaH
rPUrOPLEB, MBaH
rPUrOPLEB, NBaH
TPOHEHKO, AHacTacus

MOroB, Muxann
HOBWKOB, Butanuii
MOrnoB, Muxaun
HOBWKOB, Butanuii
LUNPAEB, Anekcaap
TKAUYK, ApTém
BOPWNCOB, Butanuii
rONOBVIH, Nropb
HOBWKOB, Butanuii
AHKNHA, Smunnna
FOPYEHKO, AHHa
AHKWHA, Smunus
EBTEEBA, Buktopus
KOTE/NIbHNKOBA, AHacaTtcus
FOPYEHKO, AHHa
XENTOYXOBA, Huka
KY3HELIOBA, Hatanus
FOPYEHKO, AHHa
XABVBY/TIMHA, PeHaTta
TKAUYK, ApTém
MOTO/IbITMH, 3axap
LUNPAEB, Anekcaap
rOJIOBUVH, Uropb
BbIKOB, Kupunin
3AMLIEEB, AnekcaHap
MOTO/bITNH, 3axap
MOrnoB, Muxaun
LUNPAEB, Anekcaap
KOTEJIbHNKOBA, AHacaTtcusa
PABKOBA, YnbsiHa
LLAPOAKOBA, Buktopus
IOPYEHKO, AHHa
BACUNBEBA, AnuHa
LLAPETOPOJLEBA, AnvHa
KY3bMUWYEBA, MNMonnHa
AHKNHA, Smunns
YXENTTOYXOBA, Huka
F’MrAHOB, CtaHucnas
BbIKOB, Kupunn
LLKWNPA, AHgpeii
TKAUYK, ApTém
MAWWNHLUEB, MaTtBei
LWKNPA, AHapei
HOBWKOB, Butanuii
rTMNNM3AHOB, Tumyp
BOWLIEXOBCKWIA, Oner
MOTO/IbITVH, 3axap
BACUNBbEBA, AnuHa
KY3bMWYEBA, MonuHa
KOTEJIbHMKOBA, AHacaTtcus
MBAHOBA, AHacTacus

10
10
10
10

05
06
05
06
08
04
08
89
06
06
08
06
11
07
08
10
06
08
10
04
07
08
89
08
03
07
05
08
07
08
03
08
06
08
11
06
10
05
08
12
04
07
12
06
08
99
07
06
11
07
09

27.73
29.31
34.18
38.38
32.29

23.99
25.10
27.01
27.20
27.64
28.60
33.49
24.99
26.56
27.77
26.79
29.69
34.87
32.84
33.34
38.69
29.93
31.09
33.04
24.70
25.18
26.61
27.15
28.96
30.91
32.19
26.10
28.86
28.05
28.77
31.29
32.72
35.90
36.95
40.31
30.36
33.29
25.14
26.71
34.63
29.15
29.94
39.97
32.22
34.56
26.76
27.77
28.68
30.92
31.63
33.04
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10. Aesoukn, 50m Ha cnvHe 11-12 net KY3bMWYEBA, MNMonuHa 11 35.11
10. AeBouku, 50m Ha cnuHe 9-10 net ABAOHbKWNHA, AnaHa 12 39.89
8. XXeHwmHbl, 50m Bpacc 15 net n cTtaple AHKWHA, Smunus 06 36.56
8. XXeHwmHbl, 50m bpacc 13- 14 net VIBAHOBA, AHacTacus 09 37.11
4. NeBoykun, 50m Bpacc 11-12 net MAPTbIHOBA, BepoHuka 11 40.87
16. XKeHwwHbl, 50m BatTepdnsii 15 net n cTapLue KOTE/IbHVKOBA, AHacaTcus 07 30.58
12. feBoukun, 50m BatTepdnsaii 11-12 net KY3bMUWYEBA, MNMonnHa 11 33.82
12. feBoukun, 50m BatTtepdnsii 9-10 ner UNCTAKOBA, Bukropus 12 40.59

LICKA

300010 1. Manbumky, 50m BosbHbIA CTUSb 9-10 net MASIEHHbIW, Buktop 12 33.67
9. Manbunkuy, 50m Ha cnvHe 11-12 net YXOXAHCKWN, Fopageii 10 33.97
9. Manbuukn, 50m Ha cnnHe 9-10 net I'IA}'IEHHbII7I, Buktop 12 39.00

Cepebpo 1. Manbuvku, 50m BonbHbIA CTWb 11 -12 net YXOXAHCKWW, Fropaeit 10 30.37
11. Manbuukn, 50m Battepdonsii 11-12 net YXOXAHCKWI, Mopaeii 10 33.01
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